JCB35Q Controller
Application field - Medical Line
Preferably in medical and rehabilitation
JCB35R is mainly used in medical and rehabilitation, with excellent
performance and switch power supply, which is universal in the world.
JCB35Q has elegant appearance and compact design. The fixing blocks
on both sides of the lower shell can be locked on the platform by screws,
The fixed slide block of the lower shell can be locked to the platform by

Installation type
3 / 9
Ordering Key
Model JCB35Q
Extension function A A = With batter / M = With chip / Y = Remote control
Actuator amount 4 1 = 1 actuator / 2 = 2 actuator / 3 = 3 actuator / 4 = 4 actuator
Input voltage 5
1 = 110VAC / 2 = 220VAC or 230VAC or 240VAC
3 = 110VAC-240VAC / 4 = 10-20VDC (including 20)
5 = 20-30VDC (including 30) / 6 = 30-42VDC (including 42)
Color B G = Gray / B = Black
PCB board Q0026 Q0026 = Specify code
Power or capacity 50 50 = 50W / 100 = 100W
Optional function 01
02 = With study button / 03 = With ground lead
05 = With wireless / 10 = With pole for earth wire
14 = Outgoing line with emergency stop switch
17 = Class I / 18 = Class II
Take JCB35QA33GQ002650030 for example
4 / 9
Platform - system overview
Install
M4
M3
M2
85 46
66 34
M1
JCB35Q
Installation connector
5 / 9
375
261
375
261
13
5
27
26
13
5
27
5852
5852
26
Dimensions JCB35Q with linear actuators
JCB35Q (general type) is installed on JC35L3 linear actuators
JCB35Q (installation type) is installed on JC35L3 linear actuators
6 / 9
JCB35Q (general type) is installed on JC35L9 linear actuators
JCB35Q (installation type) is installed on JC35L9 linear actuators
275
275
255
255
13
5
13
5
26
26
27
27
58
58
52
52
7 / 9
JCB35Q (installation type) is installed on the frame
Outlet direction
Mounting screw